MINNESOTA LAWS 2021

TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the Fifth and Seventh Special Sessions in
2020, the 2021 Regular Session, and the 2021 First Special Session. No laws
were enacted at the Fourth and Sixth Special Sessions in 2020.

In the column labeled "Minnesota Statutes," the letters following section
numbers show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative
coding of a new section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment to an
existing section. (R) indicates a repeal of a section or subdivision.

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the Fifth or Seventh Special Sessions
in 2020, the 2021 Regular Session, or the 2021 First Special Session. They will
be published in the 2021 Minnesota Statutes Supplement.

Chapter references to "20-5Sp" designate laws passed at the 2020 Fifth Special
Session. Chapter references to "20-7Sp" disgnate laws passed at the 2020
Seventh Special Session. Chapter references to "1Sp" designate laws passed at
the 2021 First Special Session.
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11607, SUBA. 7 (A) weovreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeessesssssssesssesssssssssssseenees
116155, SUBA. 5C (N) creeeeeeeee e
BTSN Ly XN W
116G.07, SUBA. 4 (N) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeseeseeseeseessesessessessenseeees
116G.15, SUBA. 8 (N) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeereeseeseeseessesessessesseseenees
1161.035, SUBA. 6 (A) cereeeeereeseeeeereeeeee oo,
BTNl e ) WO
1161431, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeereeeeeeeereeeeee e,
1163431, SUBA. 3 (A) coveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
1161431, SUBA. 38 (N) eooooeeeeeeeeeeeseereeeeeseeseeseesessseres
1161.5491 (N)
1161.5492 (N)
L16T.5493 (N) wovoveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenees
1161.8737, Subd. 5 (A) .....

1161.8737, Subd. 12 (A)
1161.8749 (N)
1161.9924 (N)
116L.40, Subd.
116L.40, Subd.
116L.40, Subd.
116L.40, Subd.
116L.40, Subd.
116L.41, Subd.
116L.41, Subd.
116L.41, Subd.
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T16L.AT, SUBA. 2 (A oreereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseesessessessess
T16L.42, SUBA. T (A) eoereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeee
116L.42, SUBA. 2 (A oo
1160.03, SUBA. 9 (R) covevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeee
1160.04, Subd. 3 (R) .
BT )
117075, SUBA. 2 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesessessssssssesssssenseeees
117.075, Subd. 3 (A) ....
119B.03, SUBA. 42 (N «.ooooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseessesseseesssssee
119B.03, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeesereessese
119B.09, Subd. 4 (A) .
119B.11, Subd. 2a (A)
119B.125, SUBA. T (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseesessessessessesn
119B.125, Subd. 5 (R) coeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeseeeeeeesseeseee
T19B.13, SUBA. T (A ceereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseeseesessessessessesn
119B.13, SUBA. 18 (A) «eovroerereeceeeeeeseeseseeeoeesesseessssesssssse
T19B.13, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesser s
119B.13, Subd. 7 (A)
119B.195 (N)
119B.25 (A)
120A.35 (A) eroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eee e
120B.132 (A e
1020 T 0N T
1AV N0 ) N
121A.336 (N) oo eeeeee e e e s seeeseeeeseeseeee
122A.18, SUBA. 8 (A) cereereereeseereeseeseeseseeeseeseeseesessessessessesn
122A.59 (N) oot eeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeseeesesesesseessee
122A.61, Subd. 1 (A) ...
122A.63, Subd. 6 (A)
122A.63, Subd. 9 (A)
122A.70 (A) .
D0 Y NE X0 ) N
123B.53, Subd. 1 (A)
123B.53, Subd. 4 (A) .... .
124D . 111 (A) eoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesee oo
124D 142 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesesssese
124D.151, SUBA. 6 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenenne
124D.166 (N) coreereeeeereeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeseseeseeeseeeeeeeeseeseseessessese
124E.03, SUBA. 9 (N eooeeoereeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeseessessessess
124E.05, SUBA. 6 (A) ceeveeeeereeseeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeeeeeeeseessessessess
126C.05, SUbA. 1 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseses e
126C.05, SUBA. 3 (A) trerreeree oo seeseeseeee
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126C.10, SUBA. 2 (A) ereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeesesesseeseeen
126C.10, Subd. 2d (A) eeovevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseee
126C.10, SUBA. 26 (A ceeereeseeeeereeeeeeseeseseeseeeeeseessessesres,
126C.15, SUBA. 5 (A) ereveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeesesseesseeseee
126C.63, Subd. 8 (A) ... .
126C.65, SUBA. 2 (R) corerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeesee
126C.66, SUBA. 3 (A) werrorrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeeeeeeseee
126C.68, Subd. 1 (R) .... .
126C.68, SUBA. 2 (R) cevseereeeeeeeeee oo
#126C.68, SUBA. 3 (R) wovvvveeeeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeneenseeeeeeee
126C.68, Subd. 4 (R) ... .
126C.69 (A) oo
126C.71 (A) oo
127A.20 (N) cooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e s eeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeesesesseee
127A.353, SUBA. 4 (A) weooveeeeeeereeeoeemereeseeseemeeseenensessessensennes
T NE IS N 0N R
134.45, SUBA. 5 (A) coreeoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseee e

LK EY NS N T
KT NS0 ) N
136A.101, Subd. 5a (A)
136A.121, SUBA. 2 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeessesseeseneeeees
136A.121, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeensesseseeneenee
136A.121, SUBA. 9 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessesseeseneenees
136A.123, SUBA. 1 (A) woooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeesseeensessesseneenees
LRI B S0 ) N
136A.125, Subd.
136A.125, Subd.
136A.126, Subd.
136A.126, Subd.
KT 200 ) N
136A.1275 (A) wovee...

136A.128, Subd.
136A.128, Subd.
136A.1703 (R)
136A.1704 (A)
136A.1791 (A)
136A.246, SUBA. 1 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereermeeeeseeseseessesseneenees
136A.246, Subd. 1a (N)
136A.246, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeereeerereereereereeneenessensessessensennes
136A.246, SUBA. 3 (A) weoooeeeeeeereeeeeeeereereereeneeseesessessessesneenes
136A.246, SUBA. 4 (A) w.oooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereeneereesessessessesnennes
136A.246, SUBA. 5 (A) woooveeeeeeeerrereeneeneseesessesssesssssssssssssnnees
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136A.246, SUBA. 6 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereereeeessessesseneenees
136A.246, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeveereeseereereeseseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseessssesn
136A.246, SUBA. 8 (A) weooveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereemeeseenensesseesessennes
136A.63, SUDBA. 2 (A) wovvoeeeeeeeeereeeeermereeseeresseeseesessessessesseenes
136A.645 (A) wrvvreer.
136A.653, SUBA. 5 (A) weoooveeeeeeereereeneeresessessesssesssssssesssseenees
136A.675 (A) crreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseeseesssssessessessen
136A.68 (A) wrorrrrrer.
136A.822, Subd. 12 (A)
136A.8225 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseees s
136A.823, Subd. 2 (R) ..
136A.823, SUBA. 3 (N) wovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesensessessennenees
136A.827, SUBA. 4 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeemereeseesessessesseneenees
136A.827, SUBA. 8 (A) eereeereereeseseeeseeseeseeseesessesseesessesn
TR0 )
136F.20, SUBA. 4 (N) wovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeneeseesessessessennennes
136F.202 (N) oo eseeseeseeseeseesesseessessessesee
136F.245 (A) eroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeesessesseseesseeseeeseeseseen
136F.245, SUBA. 3 (R) crreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeesessseseeeseeeesee
136F.305 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeseeeeeeseeseseeseessesseeseeeeeseeseen
136F.38, SUBA. 3 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeseesseeessessesseneeeees
RIS NN I
137.62, SUBA. 2 (A) eroeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeee e
137.62, Subd. 28 (N) coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oo seeeeeeesseeseene
REZ XN\
R T RO S

TRE I TSI T RO\ SO
138.081, Subd. 2 (A) ... .
138.31, SUbd. 132 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
138.34 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
138.38 (A) ... .
138.40 (A) crvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
138.666 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
138.667 (A) .. .
138.763, SUBA. T (A cooeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeeeseeeeeeee
14405, Subd. 7 (N coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eesseeseeseseeseesseeee
144.064 (N oovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesssessesssssessesssessssessessessesees
144.0721, SUbA. 1 (R) eeeveerereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesosseesssrssn
144.0722 (R oo
144.0724, SUBA. 1 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseeeeseeeseseeneennes
144.0724, SUBA. 2 (A) oo
144.0724, Subd. 3a (A)
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144.0724, Subd.
144.0724, Subd.
144.0724, Subd.
144.0724, Subd.
144.0724, Subd.
144.0724, Subd.
144.0724, Subd.
144.1205, Subd.
144.1205, Subd.
144.1205, Subd.
144.1205, Subd.
144.1205, Subd.
144.125, SUBA. T (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeenes
RV VT N0 ) N
144.1481, SUbA. 1 (A) coovoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
144.1501, SUBA. 1 (A) weooooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseneenee
144.1501, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeemeeseeseeeeeseseeneenne
144.1501, SUBA. 3 (A) weoooreoeeeeeeoeeoeemeeeeeeeseessessesssesessesnsenenes
144.1911, SUBA. 6 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeessesssessssesseseeseseees
144.212, SUA. 12 (N) woooeeeeeeeeeeoeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeeees
144.223 (A) wovvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144.225, SUBA. 2 (A) oo
144.225, SUBA. 7 (A) cooreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeseeeee
144.2255 (N coovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesessseesesssssessesssesessessessesseeees
144.226, SUBA. 7 (N) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeneeenes
144.226, SUBA. 8 (N) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeesesseseeesessesseseessesn
144.551, Subd. 1 (A)
144.555 (A) ..ooo.e...
144.651, Subd. 2 (A)
144.6512, SUBA. 6 (N) errrereeereeseesee oo
144.693 (R) voovvvrrre.
144.9501, Subd. 17 (A)
144.9502, SUBA. 3 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeseeeeeeeeeeeneeeeees
144.9504, Subd. 2 (A) ..
144.9504, SUBA. 5 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144A.073, SUBA. 2 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeesessessessessensenees
144A.073, Subd. 17 (N)
144A.291, SUbd. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
144D.01, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvvveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseseeesesseeseeseseen
TAAF.01 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeseseseeessesseeseeessee
144G.07, SUBA. 6 (N) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeooeesseseseeeeeeeeeeee
144G.08, SUBA. 42 (N 1o
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144G.08, SUDA. 7 (A) weeeveveiiereiiireeieeeiceeeee e 30 e 17 e 6
144G.08, SUBA. 7 (A) eoveveieeicinieecireeccreiceeeeieieee 20-7Sp1 ..o 6 e 5
144G.08, Subd. 7a (N) .covveveviiriercinricceneeccnreccenee 20-7Sp1 ..o 6 e 6

144G.08, Subd.
144G.08, Subd.
144G.08, Subd.
144G.10, Subd.
144G.10, Subd.
144G.191 (N)
144G.41, Subd.
144G.41, Subd.
144G.42, Subd.
144G.42, Subd.
144G.45, Subd.
144G.45, Subd.
144G.45, Subd.
144G.50, Subd.
144G.54, Subd.
144G.81, Subd.
144G.81, Subd.
T44G .84 (A) e
144G.92, Subd.

TR0 ) WO

145.893, SUBA. T (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeseesseeee 30 oo 3 e 2
145,894 (A) cooooeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeesessessesssesessessssseseeseesseseenees

145.897 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

145.899 (A) ..........
145.901, Subd. 2 (A)
145.901, Subd. 4 (A)
145.901, Subd. 5 (N) .
JEET NS L0 ) WO
TR KON O
148.90, Subd. 2 (A) ...
148.9051 (N) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
TEE ) DIV
148.995, Subd. 2 (A)
148.996, Subd. 2 (A)
148.996, Subd. 4 (A)
148.996, Subd. 6 (N)
148.9965 (N) .oovvvveeveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeeessessssesseessesesssessesseseeees

148B.30, SUBA. 1 (A) ererreeereeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeeeeseseseeeseesesee 1SP7 wooerereeereee 4o 8
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TEE3: TR0\ N
JEEI T 0N
148B.5301, Subd. 2 (A)
148B.54, SUbA. 2 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeeeesesseeseessessesee
148E.010, Subd. 7f (N) ....

148E.120, SUBA. 2 (A) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeseeseeeeseeeseeee
148E.130, SUBA. T (A) creereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseesseesessee
148E.130, Subd. 1b (N)
148F. 11, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
1S0A.055 (A) covveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeesseseseeseseseee
151.01, Subd. 29 (A) .
151.01, Subd. 29a (N)
151.01, Subd. 29b (N)
151.01, Subd. 29¢ (N)
151.066, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeerseeeeeeeseeeeeeeenes
151.19, SUBA. 3 (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeneee
151,191 (N) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
151.335 (N covvvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessssesssessssssssssssssssssssessssssssenees
151.37, SUBA. 2 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemmemeeeeeeeemeeeesseneeesesseeneeneees
151.555, SUBA. T (A coorrereeeeeeeeeeeeeesee e eeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee
151.555, SUBA. 7 (A) cooroereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
151.555, Subd. 11 (A)
151.555, Subd. 14 (N)
151.72, SUDBA. 5 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e seeseseeseeseeeee
152.01, Subd. 18 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesessseeseeseee
152.22, SUBA. 56 (N) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseemeeseeeesmeeseseeeseeseeseeeeenes
152.22, SUBA. 6 (A) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
152.22, Subd. 11 (A). )
152.23 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
LTI 0N O
152.27, Subd. 2 (A) ...
152.27, Subd.
152.27, Subd.
152.28, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
152.29, Subd.
152.29, Subd.

152.31 (A) coveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

155A.23, SUBA. 16 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeemmmmeeseemmemeesmemeeememmeennes 1Sp12 oo, 2 e 10
TR IR R 0N o S 23
157.22 (A) covoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 30 oo R 4
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160.02, SUBA. 18 (A) weveveeeeeeereerreeeereereeseeseeseessesessessesseseeeees
160.263, SUDBA. 3 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeeeeesessessesesssesn
160.93, SUBA. 4 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeenees
LTS ROZET 0 Y
161.088, Subd. 5 (A) .
161.089 (A) wrvvvveeveeeeeeereeeeeeseesessesesssessessssssssesssessssesssssessenees
161.115, Subd. 27 (A)
161.14, Subd. 97 (N) .
16114, SUBA. 98 (N) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeee
16114, SUBA. 99 (N) oo
161.14, Subd. 100 (N) ..
161.14, Subd. 101 (N)
161.20, SUDBA. 3 (R) wevoeeeeeeereeeeereeeeeneeseeseeseeseesessessessesseneeeees
TR XTI X 0N
161.23, SUBA. 28 (A) wevoveeeereeeeerreereeneseessesseseesssssssessssssseeeees
161.3208, Subd. 1 (A)
161.44, SUDBA. 68 (A) wevvveeeeeeeeeeereereereereseeeeeseessessesssssesssenenes
161.44, SUBA. 65 (A) wevoooeeeeeeeeeereeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseessesessesnseneees
162.145, SUBA. 3 (A) weovooeoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeseeeeesesseeneeneees
163.07, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemseeeeeeeseeeneeeeees
L 2RO SO
168.002, Subd. 18 (A)
168.0135 (N coovvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseessssessesssssessessesseseesees
168.12, SUBA. T (A) wooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeseeeeemeemseeeseeeseeeeneeeees
168.12, SUBA. 5 (A) weoeveeeeeeeeeeeemeeemmeeeeeeseeeeemsesseeeeeeeseeeeeeeeees
168.1284 (N) .ooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessereesseesessessessssseseessessssessssseseeeees
168.1285 (N) oovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeessessssessesssessssesssssssseeees
168.1286 (N) ...
L LI 0N
168.187, Subd. 17 (A)
168.301, Subd. 1 (A) .
16831, SUBA. 4 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees
168.327, SUBA. T (A) wevoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenee
168.327, Subd. 5 (R) ...
168.327, Subd. 5a (N)
168.327, Subd. 5b (N)
168.327, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeereeeeemeereeeeeeeeseeeeneeene
168A.11, Subd. 1 (A)
168A.11, Subd. 2 (A)
11T NS LS4 N
T RS0
LT D0 ) N
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169.011, SUBA. 5 (A) woveveeeeeeeeeeeeeereemereeseereeseesessessessessensenees
169.011, SUBA. 9 (A) reerrereereeseeseseeeseeseeseeseeseeresseessssesn
169.011, SUbA. 158 (N eeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeesessessesseseessessessesn
169.011, Subd. 15b (N)
169.011, Subd. 15¢ (N) .
169.011, SUBA. 27 (A) wevvveeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeessesessesssessssssssssssseeees
169.011, SUBA. 42 (A) wevoeoeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeseeseeseessesssssssssseseseees
169.011, Subd. 46b (N)
169.035, SUBA. 3 (A) weveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeneeenee
169.09, SUBA. 7 (R) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseeseesessessessesseneenees
169.09, Subd. 13 (A) .
169.09, SUBA. 14 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeeeee
16918, SUBA. 10 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeene
169.222, SUBA. T (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeseeeseseessesssssesn
169.222, SUBA. 4 (A) wevoooeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeereeeeereemeereeeeeseeseeeeeeenne
169.222, SUBA. 68 (A) w.oooveveeeeeereereeeereeseeseeseesseseeseesseseseeeees
169.222, SUBA. 65 (N) w.oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeeseeseeseeseseeneennes
169.451, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvvoeoeeeeeeeemeeememeemeseeseessessesssesssseesseneees
169.451, SUBA. 6 (N) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesneenneneees
169.522, SUBA. T (A) wevoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeneeeeees
169.58, SUBA. 6 (N) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeemeeeemeeeeeeeee
169.812, SUBA. 2 (A) weveooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeee
169.8665 (N) oovvvvveeeeeereeeeeeseesesessesssessessssssssssssesessessesseseeeees
169.92, SUBA. 4 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeomeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeee
169.99, SUBA. 16 (A) cevvvererrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeee

169.99, Subd. 1d (N) oeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesesseee

169A.20, Subd.
169A.20, Subd.
169A.20, Subd.
169A.20, Subd.
169A.52, Subd.
169A.54, Subd.
169A.55, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeseeseseesseee
169A.55, Subd. 4 (A) ... .
169A.60, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseesseee
169A.60, SUBA. 3 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeseesessessessee
169A.60, SUBA. 13 (A) coeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessesseseess
169A.63, SUBA. T (A) cooereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeesesseesssesseee
169A.63, SUBA. 7 (A) cereeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseeseeseessssessesseen
169A.63, Subd. 78 (N) ceovooveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeee
169A.63, SUBA. 8 (A) cereeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeseeseesessessessee
169A.63, SUBA. 9 (A) crrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e
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169A.63, Subd. 10 (A) .eoeeveeiiieicineiccreeceeccreeeeene 1Sp11

169A.63, Subd. 13 (A) cooiieiciicicireccrccrereeeeeeee 1Sp11

169A.63, Subd. 14 (N) .coooveeiiieiciicirccreneceneeeene 1Spl11

171.06, Subd. 28 (A) .coeveeeeirieicireiecireceeeeeeeeeeenne 1SpS

171.06, Subd. 3 (A) ... .
17106, SUDBA. 3 (A) weovevveereereeeesesesesoceeeeeseeeesesssesssseereeeenee 24

171.06, SUBA. 7 (N) wovveeeeeeeeeesesecceereeeeseeeseesessseseeeereenen 1Sps
171.07, Subd. 3b (N) . .
171,071, Subd. 4 (N) covvvreeeeeeeeccceeeeeeeeeeseeeese s 1Sps

171.12, Subd.
171.13, Subd.
171.13, Subd.
171.13, Subd.
171.13, Subd.
171.16, Subd.
171.16, Subd.
171.16, Subd.
171.18, Subd.
171.188 (N)
171.20, Subd.
17127 (A) oo seseceseeeeeeeessssesesesseoreseeeeneessessesss
171.29, Subd.
171.29, Subd.
171.30, Subd.

171.306, SUbA. 2 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeee 1SpI1 oo, 2 e, 9
171.306, SUBA. 32 (N) ..o 1SP6 coveveeveereeee KT 11
171.306, SUbA. 4 (A) eoeveeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeeesssee s 1SpIT oo, 2 e 10

171.325 (N) oo

174.03, Subd. 1b (A)
174.03, Subd. Ic (A)
174.03, Subd. 8 (A) ...
174.03, Subd. 12 (A)
R ZI K10
174.185, Subd. 3 (A) .
2000
2B Y St e 0N R
174.285, Subd. 5 (A)
RZ LTI R RO\
R ZIRTESSL T 0N R
174.30, Subd. 10 (A)
RZ T R 0N R
174.50, Subd. 6d (A)

Official Publication of the State of Minnesota
Revisor of Statutes



MINNESOTA LAWS 2021
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
174.50, Subd. 7 (A) oot
174.50, Subd. 8 (N) .ceeoiveeiiiiricinieccerrece e
174.52, Subd. 5 (A) oot

RZIT TR T RO\
174.58 (N) covvvveeee

176.011, Subd. 15 (A)
176.101, Subd. 1 (A)
176.102, Subd. 10 (A) ...
176.111, Subd. 22 (A)
176.135, SUBA. 1 (A) eoroereeeeereeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseseseee
176.136, Subd. 2a (N) ...
176.1362, Subd. 1 (A)
176.1362, Subd. 6 (A)
176.1363, Subd. 1 (A)
176.1363, Subd. 2 (A)
176.1363, Subd. 3 (A)

176.181, SUBA. 2 (A) cevvereeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseseee

176.181, SUBA. 6 (R) +rrrvoreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee

176.185, Subd. 11 (N)

176.194, SUBA. 3 (A) cooroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee

176.194, SUBA. 4 (A) woorooreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 12 e 9
176.223 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 12 e 10
176.223 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseesees s 20-7SP1 v, 2 e, 12
176.231, SUBA. 5 (A) coreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseseseseseee 20-7SP1 oo, 2 e, 13
176.231, SUBA. 6 (A) covvoeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 20-7SP1 oo, 2 e, 14
176.231, Subd. 9 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 20-7SP1 oo, 2 e, 15

176.231, Subd. 9a (A)
176.2611, Subd. 5 (A) ...
176.2612, Subd. 1 (A)
176.2612, Subd. 3 (A)
176.275, Subd. 2 (A) .
176.285, Subd. 1 (A)
176.351, Subd. 2b (N oooooesoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 12 e 11
178.012, Subd. 1 (A) . .
LS IR O
181.9414 (R) oo eeseeseesseseess
T8TATI2 (N oo
190.07 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeeeeseeeseeesseeeeseessesseseeseesseseeseenees
196.081 (N) ooovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
197.791, Subd. 4 (A)
197.791, Subd. 5 (A)
197.791, SUBA. 58 (A) wevveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseeseesessesssesssssssseneees 1SPI2 oo, 3 e 7
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

197.791, Subd. 5b (A)
198.006 (A) oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseesseseessesseseesseseeseenees
198.03, SUBA. 2 (A) weovoeeeeeeeermeememmemmeemeomeeeseseeseeseessessisss
198.45 (N oovvooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
201.071, Subd. 2 (A) . .
201121, SubA. 3 (A) coreereeeserscceeereeeeeseeseseesreseceereeeeneeen
203B.01, Subd. 3 (A)
203B.04, Subd. 1 (A)
203B.08, Subd. 1 (A)
203B.08, Subd. 3 (A)

203B.082 (N) .........

203B.12, Subd. 7 (A)

203B.121, SUBA. 1 (A ceereereeseereereereeeeeseeseeseeseseeeseessssessie 1Sp12 oo 4 oo 6
203B.121, Subd. 2 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 31 oo 3 e 4
203B.121, Subd. 4 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 31 oo 3 e, 5
203B.24, Subd. 1 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 31 e 3 e, 6
204B.09, Subd. 3 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 31 e 3 e, 7
204B.14, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeee oo 1SP12 oo, 4o 7
204B.16, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeee oo 1SP12 oo, 4o 8
204B.18, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeeeereeeeeeeereeeeeeee oo 1SP12 oo, 4o 9
204B.36, SUBA. 2 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 31 oo £ 8
I T 0N T 1SP12 oo 4o 10
204C.05, SUBA. 18 (A) corveroereereereeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseee S I 3 e, 9
204C.05, Subd. 1 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee S I 3 e 10
204C. 13, SUBA. 3 (A) ceveereereeseereereeseeeee oo

204C.21, Subd. 1 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

(e O

204C.35, Subd. 2a (N) .. .

204C.35, SUBA. 3 (A) ceveereereereereereeseeseeseeeeeseereeseeseesscseesie

204C.36, Subd. 1 (A)
204D.08, Subd. 4 (A)
204D.13, Subd. 1 (A)
204D.195 (A) covereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesee
204D.27, Subd. 5 (A)
204D.28, Subd. 9 (A)

204D.28, SUBA. 10 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeseeseeeesenee 31 e 3 e 19
206.805, SUBA. T (A) ceeeeeeseereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseessessssessesses S I 3 e 20
206.89, SUBA. 4 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseessesessesses 31 oo L 21
206.89, SUBA. 5 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessesesssessessessesessessss 31 oo 3 e 2
206.90, SUBA. 6 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseesesseeseessessessssesres, 31 e 3 e, 23
207A.13 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 31 oo & S 24
207A.14, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvvoeereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeseesssessesessesssesseeees 3 I R 25
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214.10, Subd. 11 (A)
216B.096, Subd.
216B.096, Subd.
216B.097, Subd.
216B.097, Subd.
216B.097, Subd.
216B.097, Subd.
216B.0976 (A) ..
216B.1691, Subd. 2f (A)
216B.2401 (A) ..
216B.2402 (N) ..
216B.2403 (N) ..
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.

216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.

216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.241, Subd.
216B.2412, Subd. 3 (A)
216B.2422, Subd. 2d (N) ..
216B.2424, Subd. 5b (N)
216B.2424, Subd. 5¢ (N)
216B.2427 (N) ..
216B.2428 (N) ..
216B.62, Subd. 3b (A)

216C.375 (N)
216C.376 (N)
216F.012 (A)

MINNESOTA LAWS 2021
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Article Section

Chapter

2(A)
3(A)
1(A)
2(A) ..
3
S(N)

la (A)
1b (R)
lc (A)

10 (R) ...
11 (N)
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
216F.084 (IN) vttt 1Sp4

219.015, Subd. 1 (A) ceeveiieieiiieicneccrececceeeeens 1Sp5

219.015, Subd. 2 (A) oot 1Sp5

221.031, Subd. 3D (A) ceeereeieiieeeneeeeceeeeeeens

240.01, Subd. 18 (A) . .
240.06, SUBA. 7 (A) weovorreereermmemermmmerseseeseereessessessiis
TR DO
240.131, Subd. 7 (A) ....
240.24, Subd. 2a (A)
240.24, SUBA. 3 (A) weooeoeeereeemeemeemeeeseeceeesesseeseesessssssessie
240.30, Subd. 5 (A) ... .
TN N )

241,016 (A) eooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeeeesessesee
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241.021, Subd.
241,067 (N) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
241,068 (N) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
243.166, Subd.
243.166, Subd.

243.48, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
243,52 (A) cooveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee s e ee oo

2441065 (A) coveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
244.19, Subd. 3 (A) ...
245.462, Subd. 1 (A)

245462, SUA. 48 (R) .oooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oo eeeesees e 30 e 17 oo 113
245462, SUBA. 6 (A) weovveveeereseeeeeeseccoereeeeeees e 30 o 17 oo 11
245462, SUBA. 8 (A) weovvoveeereseeeeeeeecoeoeeeeeeee e 30 o 17 oo, 12
245462, SUBA. 9 (A) weoovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30 o 17 oo, 13
245462, SUbA. 14 (A) wovoveveeoooeoeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30 o 17 oo 14
245462, SUbA. 16 (A) wovovveeeooeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo 30 | 2 15
245462, SUbA. 17 (A) cooeeereeeocceeeeeereeeeseseessesecoreeeereeeresso 1SP7 covvoree 1§ 1
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

245.462, Subd. 17 (A)
245.462, Subd. 18 (A)
245.462, Subd. 21 (A)
245.462, Subd. 23 (A)
245.462, Subd. 27 (N) ..
245.4661, Subd. 5 (A)
245.4662, Subd. 1 (A)
245.467, Subd. 2 (A) .
245.467, Subd. 3 (A)
245.469, Subd. 1 (A)
245.469, Subd. 2 (A) .
245.470, Subd. 1 (A)
245.4712, Subd. 2 (A)
245472, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessesessesres,

2454863 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

2454871, SUBA. 92 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 30 oo 17 oo 29
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4871, Subd.
245.4874, Subd.
245.4876, Subd.
245.4876, Subd.
245.4876, Subd.
245.4879, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseese,
245.4879, Subd. 2 (R) ... )
245488, SUBA. T (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseesessese
245.4882, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeneees
245.4882, SUBA. 3 (A) wooooeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeneeeenee
245.4885, SUBA. 1 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeemeeeesseeneenenee
2454885, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeesesessessessesesses,
245.4889, SUBA. 1 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseemeeeesseeseemessesneseenees
LT IO
2454901, SUDBA. 2 (A creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessessssesssssin
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245.4902 (N) coooooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessessessessesssssessessesseeees
245.62, SUBA. 2 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseessesessesses,
245.62, SUBA. 3 (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
245.62, SUBA. 4 (R) covovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
245.69, Subd. 2 (R) ...
245.697, Subd. 1 (A)
245.735, SUBA. T (R) wovvvvveeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeens
245.735, Subd. 2 (R) .
245.735, Subd. 3 (A)

245.735, SUBA. 4 (R) covvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
245.735, Subd. 5 (A) . .

245.735, SUBA. 6 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessessese

245.975 (N covooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseessssssssessessesssssessesseeees

245A.02, SUbA. 36 (N) cevveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 30 oo 10 oo 2
245A.02, Subd. 48 (N) covvevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30 oo 10 oo 3
245A.02, SUBA. 6d (N) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeseeseeseeeeen 30 oo 10 oo 4
245A.02, Subd. 68 (N) cevvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 30 oo 10 oo 5
245A.02, SUBA. 6F (N oo 1SP7 oo 13 oo 4
245A.02, SUBA. 182 (N) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 30 e 10 oo 6
245A.02, SUBA. 23 (N) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeessesessessesesseseeee 30 oo 10 oo 7
245A.02, SUBA. 24 (N) covvvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseseeesseesesseseeees 30 oo 10 oo 8
245A.03, SUBA. 7 (A) wovoeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeereeeeeeeneenseesessessesseenenees 1SP7 covveeeereee 13 oo 5
245A.04, SUBA. 5 (A) covvveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseseseseessesseseseeen 30 oo 17 oo 46
245A.041, SUBA. 5 (N) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeee 30 oo 10 oo 9
245A.043, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeen 30 oo 2 e, 1
DASA.05 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessesseseeesesses

245A.07, Subd. 1 (A)
245A.10, Subd. 4 (A) ...
245A.10, Subd. 4 (A)
245A.14, Subd. 4 (A)
245A.16, Subd. 9 (N) ...
BTN R0 ) WO
245A.50, Subd. 7 (A)
245A.50, Subd. 9 (A) ...
245A.65, Subd. 2 (A)

245C.02, SUBA. 48 (A) eereeeereeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeresre, 1SP7 covvveeveereene 2 e 11
245C.02, SUBA. 5 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeesesses, 1SP7 coveveeveereene 2 e, 12
245C.02, SUbA. 5B (N) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesseesessessessess 1SP7 coveveeveereene 2 e, 13
245C.02, SUbA. 5¢ (N .ooooeeereeseeseeseeseeseeseereeseeseeseesessee, 1SP7 covvveereereen 2 e 14
245C.02, SUbA. 116 (N) weooeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseoeeeseseesseresssssi 1SP7 covvvereeeree 2 e 15
245C.02, Subd. 168 (N .ooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseessereeresrs, 1SP7 covvveereere 2 e 16
VL0 X X 0.8 N 1SP7 wooerereeereee 2 e 17
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245C.031 (N) ceeeeieiiereietneecee ettt
245C.032 (N) cveveieiricicinieieene ettt
245C.05, Subd. 1 (A) oo
245C.05, SUbA. 2 (A) oot

245C.05, Subd. 2a (A) ..
245C.05, Subd. 2b (A)
245C.05, Subd. 2c (A)
245C.05, Subd. 2d (A) ..

245C.05, SUBA. 4 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeseeseeseeeee
245C.05, SUBA. 5 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseeeee
245C.08, Subd. 3 (A).
245C.08, SUBA. 5 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeseseees

245C.10, Subd. 1b (N)
245C.10, Subd. 1c (N)
245C.10, Subd. 1d (N)
245C.10, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseee
245C.10, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
245C.10, SUBA. 4 (A) crrrerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseeseeeee
245C.10, SUBA. 5 (A) cereerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseseee
245C.10, SUBA. 6 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesseeseeseesee
245C.10, SUBA. 8 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeee
245C.10, SUBA. 9 (A) cereeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
245C.10, Subd. 9a (A)
245C.10, Subd. 10 (A)
245C.10, Subd. 11 (A)
245C.10, Subd. 12 (A)
245C.10, Subd. 13 (A)
245C.10, Subd. 15 (A) ..
245C.10, Subd. 16 (A)
245C.10, Subd. 17 (N)
245C.10, Subd. 18 (N) ..
245C.10, Subd. 19 (N)
245C.10, Subd. 20 (N)
245C.10, Subd. 21 (N) ..
245C.13, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseesee
245C.14, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeseeeeesesses
245C. 14, SUA. 4 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeee e eeseessesses,
245C.15, Subd. 4a (N)
245C.16, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessesssssess
245C.16, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseee
245C.17, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeseeseee
245C.17, SUBA. 8 (N) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeseeeeee
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YL ICA L XN N
245C.24, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeessessessessessess
245C.24, SUBA. 3 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessessessesses,
245C.24, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseesee
245C.24, Subd. 6 (N) ....
245C.30, SUBA. 12 (N oo
245C.32, SUBA. 18 (A) creereereeeeereeeeeeeeeee oo,
245C.32, Subd. 2 (A) ...
245D.02, SUBA. 20 (A) wovvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseeessesesessseseeseseeen
245B.07, SUBA. 1 (A ceeeeereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeesesre

245F.04, Subd. 2 (A) .
245G.01, SUBA. 13 (A) wovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereerereemeessessessessesseseenees

245G.01, SUBA. 26 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeereereereereereeeesseeseseessesseseenees

245G.03, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeseseeee
YL TC KNI ) N

245G.06, SUDBA. 1 (A) weoveveeeeeeeereereereereeresmessesseesessessesseenenne

B WA} IR0 NN
DL 1) D0 ) W
DA5L.02 (N) oo
D M1 1) N
DASLOA (N) oo
B RIS S
BRI 4) N
B R S
B W14 N
B W14 S
B I (L4 N
245111 (N) ..
B I b1 ) NN
DL B 1) N
245120 (N) ..
D] 1) N
246.54, Subd. 1b (A)
252.28, Subd. 1 (R) ...
252.28, SUBA. 5 (R) covovvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
25243 (A) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
252A.01, SUBA. T (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeseseeeeeeeeeeseeee
252A.02, SUBA. 2 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseseeee
252A.02, SUbA. 8 (R) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
252A.02, SUBA. 9 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseeeeeesseseeeeseeee
252A.02, Subd. 10 (R) covvvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
252A.02, SUBA. 11 (A) cooveooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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252A.02, SUBA. 12 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeen 30
252A.02, SUBA. 16 (N) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeee 30
252A.02, SUBA. 17 (N) covvveeveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseeseeseseeen 30
252A.02, SUBA. 18 (N) covvvveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeseeseeeeeeeen

252A.03, Subd. 3 (A)
252A.03, Subd. 4 (A)
252A.04, Subd. 1 (A)
252A.04, Subd. 2 (A)
252A.04, Subd. 4 (A)
BN 0N N
252A.06, Subd. 1 (A)
252A.06, Subd. 2 (A)
252A.07, Subd. 1 (A)
252A.07, Subd. 2 (A)
252A.07, Subd. 3 (A)

252A.081, SUBA. 2 (A) corroeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30 e 13 e 23
252A.081, SUBA. 3 (A) e 30 13 e 24
252A.081, SUBA. 5 (A) coreeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseseeeeeeeeesss s 30 e 13 oo, 25
252409, SUBA. 1 (A) wovveeeereeeeeeeeseeceeeeseseeeceeeeeessseeeeresesse 30 e K I 26
252409, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvrereeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseseseceeeeeeseseeeeeeeesee 30 e K I 27
252A.101, SUBA. 2 (A) covoeeeeeeeeeseeeeees e 30 e K I 28
252A.101, SUBA. 3 (A) crvseeeeeeeeseceeeees e 30 e 13 oo 29
252A.101, SUBA. 5 (A) covreeeeeeeeeeceeeees e 30 e 13 oo 30
252A.101, SUBA. 6 (A) correeeeeeeeeseceeees e 30 e, 13 oo 31
252A.101, SUBA. 7 (A) coroeeeeeeeeeseeeeees oo 30 e 13 e 32
252A.101, SUBA. 8 (A) crrsoeeeeeeeeeeee oo 30 e 13 oo 33

252A.111, Subd. 2 (A)
252A.111, Subd. 4 (A) ..
252A.111, Subd. 6 (A)
D52A.12 (A) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeees oo
252A.16 (A) . .
L7 YN RV W
252A.19, Subd. 2 (A)
252A.19, Subd. 4 (A)
252A.19, Subd. 5 (A)
252A.19, Subd. 7 (A)
252A.19, Subd. 8 (A)
D52A.20 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesees e
252A.21, SUBA. 2 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeneeeseeeeeeeseesseseeeeen
252A.21, SUbA. 3 (R) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
252A.21, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseseeen
253B.18, Subd. 5a (A)
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253D.14, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeess
253D.14, Subd. 28 (N) coooeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s
253D.14, SUBA. 3 (A) eovorereereceeerseeseeeeeeseesereesessseresie
253D.14, SUBA. 4 (R) covovveoeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
254A.19, Subd. 5 (A) ...
254B.01, SUBA. 42 (A) oo
254B.01, Subd. 4b (N)
254B.03, Subd. 2 (A) . ;
254B.03, SUBA. 2 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
254B.05, SUBA. 5 (A) cereeeereeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeseeseeseeseeeee
254B.05, Subd. 5 (A).
254B.12, SUbA. 4 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeseesee,
PRE: T 1) N
256.01, SUBA. 14 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseesseseesesses
256.01, SUBA. 28 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeereereeeeeeesseemeemessesseenenees
256.01, SUBA. 42 (N) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeesseeseessesessesres,
256.0112, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeee
LTS R VN
256,042, SUBA. 4 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeoeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeensennnees
256,043, SUBA. 3 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeoeeeeeeeeeeeeesmeeeeseenneennens
256,043, SUBA. 4 (A) weooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeneeeeeee
256.476, SUBA. 11 (A) weooveeeeeeeereeeeeeeerersenseeeeeseesessessessessenees
LRI RO W
PRI X0 N
PRI () N
PRI L X 0N W
256.479 (A) covevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseesesesssssessssssssssssssessessseees
256.741, Subd. 12a (N) .... )
256.741, SUbA. 125 (N) oo,
256.969, SUBA. 25 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesessesssssin
256.969, Subd. 2f (N) ... )
256.969, SUBA. 9 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesesessssesssse
256.9695, SUBA. 1 (A creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesessessss,
256.9741, Subd. 1 (A) .. .
256.98, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeessesseesesses
256.983 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
PRI X1 < YA NN ) S
256B.04, SUBA. 14 (A) ceeveeeeeseereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessess
256B.051, Subd. 1 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.051, Subd. 3 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.051, Subd. 5 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.051, SUBA. 6 (A) crrvvrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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256B.051, Subd.
256B.051, Subd.
256B.055, Subd.
256B.056, Subd.
256B.057, Subd.
256B.0596 (R)
256B.0596 (R)
256B.06, Subd. 4
256B.0615, Subd.

256B.0615, Subd.
256B.0615, Subd.
256B.0616, Subd.
256B.0616, Subd.
256B.0616, Subd.
256B.0616, Subd.
256B.0621, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0622, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.
256B.0623, Subd.

256B.0624 (A)

256B.0624, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.

MINNESOTA LAWS 2021
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tes Article Section

Chapter

7(A)
8 (N)
6 (A)
10 (A)
3(A) ..

(A) ...
J1(A)
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256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0625, Subd.
256B.0631, Subd.
256B.0638, Subd.
256B.0638, Subd.
256B.0638, Subd.
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TABLE 2 2468
Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
256B.0653, Subd. 8 (N) ...coevieviiririeiiirieccireccreseecneenee 1Sp7
256B.0654, Subd. 5 (N) ..covvieviininieiiireiccnieccreseeceeneaes 1Sp7
256B.0659, Subd. 11 (A) .ccoovvveiinieiinieiecneicceereceenes 1Sp7

#256B.0659, SUBA. 11 (A) wovvvvvereereeereeeeeeereeeeeneenreeeeeeen

256B.0659, Subd. 13 (A) .
256B.0659, Subd. 17a (A)
256B.0671 (N) .......
256B.0757, Subd.
256B.0759, Subd.
256B.0759, Subd.
256B.0759, Subd.
256B.0759, Subd.
256B.0759, Subd.
256B.0759, Subd.
256B.076 (N) .........
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0911, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.0916, Subd.
256B.092, Subd. 4 (A) ..
256B.092, Subd. 5 (A)

4c (A).

256B.092, Subd. 112 (N) coeeeeesecceeeereeeeeeeeessesessescereeeeneeen

256B.092, Subd. 12 (A) ...
256B.0924, SUBA. 48 (R) «.evvvrrereereereeeesseeeesresrsesssrrerserses
256B.0924, SUBA. 6 (A) crereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeee
256B.0924, Subd. 6 (A) ...
256B.094, Subd. 6 (A)
256B.094, Subd. 6 (A)
256B.0941, Subd. 1 (A) cevveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0943, SUBA. 1 (A) creeeeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessessess
256B.0943, Subd. 1 (A) cevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0943, Subd. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0943, Subd. 3 (A) cevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0943, SUBA. 4 (A) crvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd.
256B.0943, Subd. .
T X1V 10 28 T
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0946, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, SUBA. 2 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo 1SP7 wovvverereeen 1S 29
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0947, Subd.
256B.0949, Subd.
256B.0949, Subd.
256B.0949, Subd.
256B.0949, Subd.
256B.0949, Subd. 16a (N) ...
256B.097, SUbA. T (R .evreereereereeseeseesesseeseesesseesssseerssres,
256B.097, SUBA. 2 (R .evveererreeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseessereerssres,
256B.097, SUBA. 3 (R .evveereereereereeseesesseeresreeseeseereerssres,
256B.097, SUbA. 4 (R «.eeoevrereeseereeseesesseereeseeseesesreesesses,
256B.097, SUBA. 5 (R) «.eeveereereereereeseeseeseereeseesoesesresrssres,
256B.097, SUBA. 6 (R «.evoeererreeereeseeseeseereereesessoessereerssres,
256B.097, Subd. 7 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeseeseee
256B.097, SUBA. 8 (N) crrreseeeeeeeeee oo seeseeseseee
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
256B.097, Subd. 9 (N) ..o
256B.097, Subd. 10 (N)
256B.196, Subd. 2 (A) ..ceeovveeveiiicinieecceneceeeceeee e
256B.1973 (N) ooveiiieiiirectnee ettt

256B.25, Subd. 3 (A) ....
256B.439, Subd. 3¢ (N)
256B.439, Subd. 3d (N)
256B.49, Subd. 11 (A) ..
256B.49, Subd. 11a (A)
256B.49, SUA. 14 (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
256B.49, Subd. 17 (A) ..
256B.49, SUBA. 26 (R) «.eeveereereereeseeseeseeseereeseeseesseseerssres,
256B.49, SUBA. 27 (R .evreereereeseeseeseesesseeseesesseeseesesresres,
256B.49, SUBA. 28 (N) .eeoeeeerreeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessessessessessessesss
256B.49, SUBA. 29 (N) ereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessesssssesss
256B.4905, Subd. 1 (R)
256B.4905, Subd. 18 (N ..ooceeereeeeeeseereereereeseeseeseeseeresre, 1SP7 covveveeeee T 31
256B.4905, SUBA. 2 (R rvvveererrereeseeseeeeseessessesssssssseesesress 1SP7 oo [ I 79
256B.4905, SUBA. 28 (N oo, 1SP7 covveeeeeeee TR 32
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4905, Subd.
256B.4912, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.4914, Subd.
256B.5012, Subd.
256B.5013, Subd.
256B.5013, Subd.

256B.5015, SUBA. 2 (A) vovvvoroeeeeeeeeeeee e 1Sp7 oo 13 oo, 47
256B.69, SUbA. 58 (A) wovvvvoeeeeee oo 1Sp7 oo 13 e 48
256B.69, SUbA. 58 (A) cevvevvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30 oo 13 e 57
256B.69, SUbA. 65 (N) coeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseeseessesecereeeeneeesesses 1SP7 e 1 oo, 18
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256B.69, Subd. 62 (N) ...c.ooirieriirinieiiirecercereeeeceneaes 1Sp7 e | ST TOT PRI 19
256B.69, Subd. 9f (N) .covivieirinieiiineirecteeceeeieaens 1Sp7 e 1o 20
256B.6928, Subd. 5 (A) cecvvveveiirieierccecereete e 30 i 1o 18
256B.75 (A) ettt

256B.76, Subd. 2 (A) .
256B.76, Subd. 2 (A)
256B.76, Subd. 4 (A)
256B.761 (A) .. .
PRI T L X N 0N [
256B.79, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.79, Subd. 3 (A) .
PRI T RN 0 N
256B.85, SUbA. 1 (A) covveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUDBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseessessessessessessesns
256B.85, SUBA. 2 (A) covvveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUbA. 3 (A) covvveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUA. 4 (A) covvvvvreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
256B.85, SUBA. 5 (A) crrvrrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 6 (A) crrvovereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 7 (A) corveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 78 (A) erreereereeseeseeseeseeseeeeeseesesseesessesssi
256B.85, SUBA. 8 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUbA. 88 (N) cervereereereereeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeen
256B.85, SUBA. 9 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, Subd. 10 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 11 (A erreereeereeseeseeseesesseesessessessessessesses,
256B.85, SubA. 11 (A) covvereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseee
256B.85, Subd. 11b (A) ... .
256B.85, Subd. 12 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 125 (A) crvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, Subd. 12¢ (N) ...
256B.85, SUBA. 13 (A) cevvrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, Subd. 13a (A)
256B.85, Subd. 14 (A) ..
256B.85, Subd. 14a (N)
256B.85, SUbA. 15 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 16 (A) ceeeeeeeereereereeeeeeeeeseseeseeseessesseseeesessess,
$256B.85, SUBA. 16 (A) wevveveeereereeeereereeseneesessensesseeeseene
256B.85, SUbA. 178 (A) crevveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeseee
256B.85, Subd. 182 (A) crevveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseee
256B.85, Subd. 20b (A) cevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.85, SUBA. 23 (A) crvvvreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

256B.85, SUBA. 238 (A) crevvereereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeen
PRI X R N0 N
PRTT6K1 2 X 0N
256D.051, SUBA. T (R) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeesesseeseeseesee
256D.051, Subd. 1a (R) ...
256D.051, SUBA. 2 (R) ereeeseeeeeeeeee oo seeeeeeeseessseeseeseeseseeen
256D.051, Subd. 2a (R)
256D.051, Subd. 3 (R) ..
256D.051, Subd. 3a (R)
256D.051, SUBA. 35 (R) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
256D.051, Subd. 6b (R) ...
256D.051, SUBA. 6C (R) ereererrereeereereereersereeseessesssreesssress
256D.051, SUBA. 7 (R) eeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeesesses,
256D.051, SUBA. 8 (R) .eeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeseseeseessessessessessessess
256D.051, SUBA. 9 (R) eeveereereeeeseeeeeeeeseeseessessessessessesses,
256D.051, SUBA. 18 (R) ceveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeseeeeeesesesseeseeseesee
256D.051, SUBA. 20 (N) wevvveeeeereereereereereeseeseeseeseesessessesnennes
256D.051, SUBA. 21 (N) wovvvveeeereeeeeeeeeeesesesssessessssssssessessenens
256D.051, SUBA. 22 (N) wevvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseneeseesseessseessessnseeeees
256D.051, SUBA. 23 (N) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseseessesneeennees
256D.051, SUBA. 24 (N) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeneeeeesseesenseseeeseeneeees
256D.052, SUBA. 3 (R) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseesee
256B.30, SUBA. 2 (A) creereeeeereeseeseeseeseeseeseereeseeseeseesesres,
256B.34, SUBA. 1 (A) coovreereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeeeeseesseseeen
256105, SUBA. 18 (A ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseesesssesses,
256105, SUDA. 16 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemmemmeemmemeememmemmemmesenmeennnes
256105, SUBA. 28 (N) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeemeemmemeememmemmemmeseemmennnes
2561.05, Subd. 11 (A) ...
256106, SUDA. 8 (A .evreeeeereerecroersesseeeereeeeeseessessereerssrsi,
2563.08, SUBA. 15 (A) crevereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessessessesssssss
256J.08, Subd. 21 (A) ...
2563.08, SUBA. 53 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeessesses

2563.09, SUBA. 3 (A) covereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
2563.10 (A) eooonneeee.
2563.21, SUBA. 1 (R) eoveeereereereeseeeseseesesseseesresssesssseerssrses
2563.21, SUBA. 2 (R) eovreereereeereeseeeseseesessesseesesseesssseerssress
2563.21, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eesseseessessesres,
2563.21, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeessessessessessesres,
2563.24, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeveereeeseeeeereeeeeseeseeseseeesessessessessessesses,
2563.30, SUBA. 8 (A) covvoveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e
2563.33, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeveeereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseesessessesres,
2563.33, SUBA. 4 (A) crereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseesessesses
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2563.37, SUBA. 1 (A ceeveereereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeessesseseessessesses,
256J.37, Subd. 1b (A)
256345, SUBA. 1 (A) corvoreereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeees e
2561.626, Subd. 1 (A)
2561.95, Subd. 5 (A) .
2563.95, SUBA. 9 (A) crrveerreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseessesess
256L.01, Subd. 5 (A)
256L.03, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
256L.04, SUBA. 7D (A) crrvereereereereeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeees e
256L.05, SUBA. 38 (A) correreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeeessees e ees e
256L.07, Subd. 2 (A) ...
256L. 11, SUBA. 62 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

PRI TR DU Y R A 0N N

256L.15, SUBA. 2 (A ceeeseeeeereeseeseesee e seeseeseesessesres,

256N.02, SUBA. 16 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeesseseeseseeen
256N.02, SUBA. 17 (A) covvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseesseseeeseeeen
256N.22, SUBA. T (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseeeesseseeseseeen
256N.23, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvveeeveeveeeeereseeeeeeeesseeesessssessessssesssesseeees
256N.23, SUBA. 6 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeereeeeseeeeesseseseessssssessssessssssesees
256N.24, SUBA. T (A) covvvvvoeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeessesessesseseeseseeee
256N.24, SUBA. 8 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseesssesssesssesesseseeee
256N.24, SUBA. 11 (A) covvoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256N.24, SUBA. 12 (A) covvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeseeeessesseseseeee
256N.24, SUBA. 14 (A) covvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeeseeee
256N.25, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseseeeeseeeeseeseeee
256N.25, Subd. 18 (N) covvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees
256N.25, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeereereereeressessensesseesessessessesneeees

256N.25, Subd. 3 (A) ...
256N.26, SUBA. 11 (A) wovoveveeeeeereereerereeseeseessesnessessessessenseen
256N.26, SUBA. 13 (A) woovvvveeeeereeeeeereeessssssssessessssssssessessenens
256P.01, Subd. 3 (A) ....
256P.01, SUBA. 68 (A) cevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256P.02, SUBA. 18 (A) oo,

256P.02, Subd. 2 (A) ....
256P.04, SUBA. 4 (A) weooveveeeeeeeereereereereeseesessesseesessessesseseeeees
256P.04, SUBA. 8 (A) weveveveeeeeeeereereeeeeressensessesseessssessessessenees
PRI 1R 0N S
256P.06, SUDA. 2 (A) wevoveeveeeeeeereeeeereereeseseessesseessssessessesseeees
256P.06, SUBA. 3 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeereereeeeeressesseseesseessesessesseeseeees
256S.05, SUDA. 2 (A) weoooveeeeeceeeeseereeeseoserseoseseesseressssris
PRI LY R 0-N
256S.20, SUBA. T (A) ervvrrrrreeeeeeseseeeessseseseesssesssserssrsins
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256S.20, Subd. 2 (R) .coeoevirieiiinicieinieiccreccecceeeeens
256S.203 (A) cvoviieieircctee e

PRI L) T 0 ) N
PRI O N
256S.2101 (A)
257.0755, Subd. 1 (A)
257.076, SUBA. 3 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeooeemeemeemeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseseennennnees
257.076, Subd. 5 (A) ....
257.0768, SUBA. T (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeneee
257.0768, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneee
257.0769 (A) coovvveee.
259.22, Subd. 4 (A)
259241 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
259.35, SUBA. T (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseessesseseessssessesses,
259.53, SUBA. 4 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseesesssessessesessesses
259.73 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
259.75, SUDBA. 5 (A ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseseeeseeseeseeseeseesees s,
259.75, SUBA. 6 (A ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeessssessesesssin
259.75, SUBA. 9 (A ereveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s
259.83, SUBA. 12 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
LY N X028
259A.75, SUBA. T (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeesesesesesseesesseseeee
PRLY AT Y X 0N DO
259A.75, SUBA. 3 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeesseseseessesseeesenen
259A.75, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeee
B X0 1L 0 T
260B.1755 (N eeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeseeseeeee s
260C.007, Subd. 22a (A) .
260C.007, Subd. 26¢ (A)
260C.007, Subd.
260C.157, Subd.
260C.163, Subd.
260C.212, Subd.
260C.212, Subd.
260C.212, Subd.
260C.212, Subd.
260C.212, Subd.
260C.215, Subd.
260C.219, Subd.
B SR L 0N Y
B O X 0N T
260C.503, SUBA. 2 (A) crrvvreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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260C.515, Subd. 3 (A) oo 30 e 10 e, 38
260C.605, Subd. 1 (A) oo 30 i 10 e, 39
260C.607, Subd. 6 (A) ..ceeovreererirnieinireccnieicereieceeeee e 30 e 10 e, 40

260C.609 (A)
260C.615 (A) ..
260C.704 (A)
260C.706 (A)
260C.708 (A) .. .
1 SR AN VN
260C.712 (A)
260C.714 (A) ..

260D.01 (A) coeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeseseeseeeseeseesesen

260D.05 (A) coeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeeeeeeseeeseeseeseeseeee

260D.06, SUBA. 2 (A) coovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseseseeseeseeseseeee 30 oo 10 oo 51
260D.07 (A) coeveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseeee 30 oo 10 oo 52
260D.08 (A) coevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 30 oo 10 oo 53
260D.14 (A) coovvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo 30 oo 10 oo 54
DE0E.055 (IN) woveveeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseesssssssessssssssssssssssessssssssssssssenens 1SP7 oo 10 oo 1
D60E.065 (N) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseesessssessessssssssessssssssesssssenees 1SP7 oo 10 oo 2
260E.20, SUBA. 2 (A) corereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeee 30 oo 10 oo 55
260E.31, SUBA. 1 (A) crroreereeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeesee e eee e 30 oo 10 oo 56
260E.33, SUBA. 68 (N oo 30 oo 10 oo 57
260B.36, SUBA. 18 (N coeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eessesesseesesseeese 30 oo 10 oo 58
268.035, SUBA. 21C (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeereeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeeenee 1Sp10 o, 4o 1
268.085, SUBA. 2 (A) weveeeeeeeemeeeeermemmmmemmmemeammemeememmmeessis 1Sp10 o, 4 oo 2
268.085, SUBA. 4 (R) .eovveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseemesseeeeseesseneenees 1Sp10 o, 4 oo 9
268.085, SUDBA. 48 (A) weoooveeeeeeeereeeereeeeereesresmeeseseesseseeseenees 1Sp10 o 4 oo 3
268.133 (A) oo

268.136, Subd. 1 (A)
270.41, Subd. 3a (A)
270.44 (A) oo
270A.04, Subd. 5 (N)
270B.13, Subd. 3 (N)
270C.11, Subd. 2 (A) . .
270C. 11, SUBA. 4 (A oo

270C. 11, SUBA. 6 (A cerereeereceeeseeseeeeeseereesesscesssorerie

270C.13, SUBA. 1 (A cereereereeseereereeseeeee oo

270C.17, SUbA. 2 (R ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesseseesseseeseessess

T eR 0N T

270C.22, SUBA. 1 (A) cereereereeseereereeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeesesserie

270C.445, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeereereereereeeeeeeeseeoeeseeseeseeseeescseerie 1Spl4 ... 16 oo 2
270C.445, SUBA. 6 (A) wevvvereeeeeeeessesecereeeeeeeereseeseess oo 1Sp14 oo, 2 e 1
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272.02, Subd. 104 (N)
272.029, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeermeeemmoesseeeescessessesseesie
272.0295, Subd. 2 (A)
272.0295, Subd. 5 (A)
272.38, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
KXY ON Y
KT AL 0N
273.11, Subd. 12 (A) .
273.124, SUBA. T (A) weoroeereermeemeomeeemereeseeseessesserssssessie
273,124, SUBA. 9 (A) weovreereereeemeemeeemmeemeeeseereeseesssssessie
273.124, Subd. 13 (A) .. .
273.124, SUBA. 14 (A) weoooeeeemeeeeereecceeeeeeseeeeeseeseesssrsserie
273.125, SUBA. 8 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemereeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseesesneeeenees
27313, SUBA. 23 (A) wevoreeeeeemeeeeemmemmmmmemmeenameneesseesssseesie
27313, SUBA. 25 (A) woooeeeeeeemeemeemeemmmmmmomemmememmemnnerssseesie
27313, SUBA. 25 (A) ceooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseseeee
27313, SUBA. 34 (A) weoooeeeeeemeeoeermeemmmeecoceeeeoesssessisreris
273,13, SUBA. 34 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeememeenmennnnnnns
KR TV S
275.025, SUBA. T (A) weorroemeeemeeemmmeemmmmememmmmmmmememmnsssessie
275.025, SUBA. 2 (A) weveeoereermeemeemmemmmmemmmmmeseeseeseessessessie
275.065, SUDBA. 3 (A) weoereeeeereeemeemeemmmmammmmmmmmemmeemenmeenie
275.065, SUBA. 3b (N) weoeeeeeeeeeeeemememmmemmmememmmmmeeemmeeemmemmnns
AR T T ON
L 1) IO WO
282.302 (N) covooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseeseesees e
282.303 (N) coveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eesees e
282.304 (N) ..
LR RO
289A.08, SUBA. 7 (A) wevveeeeereeeeemeeemmmmmmemmeemmemsesemmmmemmmemennees
289A.08, Subd. 7 (A) ... .
289A.08, SUBA. 78 (N oo
289A.09, Subd.
289A.20, Subd.
289A.20, Subd.
289A.31, Subd.
289A.37, Subd.
289A.38, Subd.
289A.38, Subd.
289A.38, Subd.
289A.38, Subd.
D LY N DI
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289A.382 (N) e 1Sp14

289A.42 (A) vt 1Sp14

289A.60, Subd. 15 (A) oo 1Sp14

289A.60, Subd. 228 (N) .c.ovveveeiieeirieiceneeeree e

289A.60, Subd. 24 (A) . .
290.01, SUBA. 19 (A) weovroereereeemeereemeseeseereessesesseris
290.01, SUBA. 31 (A) weoveeereermemmemmeemmmmemmmmmmmmmmmermesmeens
290.0111 (N) ocover....
290.0121, Subd. 3 (A)
290.0122, Subd. 8 (A)
290.0131, Subd. 10 (A) .
290.0132, Subd. 30 (N)
290.0133, Subd. 12 (A)
290.06, SUBA. 26 (A) wevoveveeeeeereeeeeeeemeeeereeeeeemeeseseeseesseeeenees
290.06, SUBA. 22 (A) weooveeeeeemeemereeemmemmemeemeecssesseseesie
290.06, SUBA. 39 (N) weooveeeeeemeeeeemmemmemmemmeeeemmememeneememenmees
290.06, SUBA. 40 (N) w.ooooeeeeeeeeeeereeomemmemmeememmeeeemnenesrerics
290.0671, SUBA. 1 (A) weverreermeemeerermmmmmmereessessssssis
290.0681, Subd. 10 (A)
LT 2 0N Y
290.0683 (N ovooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
29031, SUBA. T (A) weoeoeeeeeeermeemeememmmmmmmmmmeemmmmmeememeeesie
290.92, SUBA. T (A) weoeveeeeeeermeememmeemmmmemmmememmemeeeammmneenie
290.92, SUDBA. 28 (A) weoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesmeeseseeseeeeeeennees
290.92, SUBA. 3 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeemeememmmemmmmemmmeeeammeneemeneseeesis
290.92, SUBA. 4D (A) weoovoeeeeeeeeeeemeeememeeseeeeesesseesessecsie
290.92, SUBA. 4D (A) weoovoeeeeeeeeeeereeememmeemeeeeesesssesserresie
290.92, Subd. 4c (A) .... ;
290.92, SUDBA. 4 (A) wevvveeeeeeeereereeeeemeererseesesnesseesessesseeeenne
290.92, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoeereereermemmemmmemmmmmmemmmemmemmesmmes
290.92, Subd. 5a (A) .... .
290.92, SUBA. 19 (A) weoveeeeeermeeeeemeemmmmemmmemeereessesssssessie
290.92, SUBA. 20 (A) weoveeeeeeeeeemeemeemmmmemmemmeermesessersie
290.923, Subd. 9 (A) . .
LT LK O
290A.03, SUBA. 3 (A) wovooeeeeeeeeeeereemmemmemeeeemmemmesmemememmemeennens
LTI a1 IO\
LTI eX1 LN 0N
295.50, SUBA. 95 (A) ceeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesesssessesseseesessss
295.53, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseessessssesres,
LR AT X 0N R
296A.06, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvoeeeeeeeeeeereemeeeemeemeeemeseesemmmeeeeneeeneens
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297A.66, Subd.
297A.67, Subd.
297A.70, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
297A.71, Subd.
297A.75, Subd.
297A.75, Subd.
297A.75, Subd.
297A.99, Subd.
297A.993, Subd. 2 (A) . .
297B.02, SUBA. 3 (A) corvreereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeeeeseeseeseeen
297F.01, SUBA. 78 (N) oo
297F.01, Subd. 22b (A)
L SO
297F.04, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeeeeoeeeeemeemmmmeemmememmmesesmemmeemmeeeennees
297F.05, SUBA. 4D (N) weooeeeeeoeeeeeeeemmeemeemeeeemeeeesememeemmeeeennens
297F.00, SUBA. 3 (A) weovoeeoeeeeeeeemmeemmmmmmemmeemmemeesemmmemmmnmeennees
297F.09, SUBA. 42 (A) crereeereeeeeeeereeeeeeee oo
297F.09, SUBA. 7 (A) weooreeoeeemeemeemeemmmmmmmmmeemmemmemmmmmeeemeesennens
297F.09, SUBA. 10 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemmmeeemmmmesemmemmmmemeennens
297F.09, SUBA. 10 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeommeeemeeeemmemeememmmemmmemeennens
297F.13, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeoemmeeeemmemmeeeeseemmeemmensennees
LY ARSI N 0N
297F.17, SUBA. 6 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeememeemeemeememmemmemmmemeemeennnns
297G.09, SUBA. 9 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeereemeemmemmememmeememmeemeemmemeennens
297G.16, Subd. 7 (A)
297H.04, Subd. 2 (A) ... .
29THLO5 (A coeereeeeeeeee oo seeseeseeseeseesssrsesie
297120, SUBA. 4 (N oo
297120, Subd. 5 (N) .. .
298,001, SUA. 13 (N) weoeeeeeemeeeeemeemmmmmmmmememmmmmemmemmeemenmenns
298.24, SUBA. 1 (A) weoeoeeeereeemeemmmmmmmmememenseeseeseesssssessie
298.285 (A) ....... ;
298.405, SUDBA. T (A) weovoeeeeeeeeemeemeemmmmmemmememmmmeeeaemmeesne
LY N0 ) WO
299A.52, SUBA. 2 (A) ceveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesess
299A.55, SUBA. 3 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeereereereereesessensesseesessessessesnenees
LY X0 ) N
LY L0 ) S
299C.106, SUBA. 3 (A) creveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseee
299C.106, Subd. 3a (N)

Official Publication of the State of Minnesota
Revisor of Statutes



MINNESOTA LAWS 2021

2479 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

299C.106, Subd. 35 (N) oo 20-58P3 <o, O oo 3
LT TeX 1 0N

299C.61, Subd. 1a (N)
299C.61, SUBA. 2 (A) coverreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeseeee
299C.61, Subd. 2a (N) .. .
299C.61, SUBA. 4 (A) wevovvveeeereeeesesesecoceereeeeeeessesesss oo
299C.61, Subd. 8b (N)
299C.61, Subd. 8c (N) ..
299C.61, Subd. 8d (N)
299C.61, Subd. 8e (N)
299C.62, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
299C.62, SUA. 2 (A) corerrereeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesesesesesseeen
299C.62, SUBA. 3 (A) corerreeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeeeessesseesesssseeen
299C.62, SUA. 4 (A) coverrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeesseeen
299C.62, SUBA. 6 (A) coververeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseeseseseeeen
LT eX X X O-N
L Te X 0N
299C.76 (N ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessesceeeeeeeeeeeesesseesesseeresnenee
299C.80, SUBA. 3 (A) crreroereereereeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeee
299D.03, Subd. 2a (A)
299F.0T15 (N oo

T T TIL R0 ) WO

LT R0 N

308A.201, SUBA. 12 (A) wovvvereereeeeeeeeerereeseeneesseesessessesseseeeees TS T e, 2
) o RO WO

325E.21, SUBA. T (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeereereereereereesessenseesessessesseeneenes

325E.21, Subd. 1b (A)
325E.21, Subd. 2b (N) ..
K003 o 13 (N0 ) W
Y0 VR0 ) F
325F.171, Subd. 5 (N) ..
325F.172, Subd. 4 (N)
2RI R0 ) J
325F.721, Subd. 1 (A) ...
) o 0N ) J
325F.781, Subd. 1 (A)
325F.781, Subd. 5 (A)
325F.781, Subd. 6 (A)

B25NL0T (A oo seeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeeeseeesesssen
B25N.02 (A coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeee e e eseeeeeeeseeese s
R KK 0N I T e 7
B25NL04 (A e ee e T eeeeeeeeseessessessessessessessessesssssennenees 8
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325N.05 (A) coviirieieiiree ettt
325N.06 (A) covieiiieieirieicerrecee ettt

325N.10, Subd. 2 (A)
325N.10, Subd. 3 (A)
325N.10, Subd. 4 (A)
325N.10, Subd. 5 (A)
325N.10, Subd. 7 (A)
325N.11 (A) .

) 0N I

) KON [P

325N.14 (A) .

) A 0N I

) 0N I

325N.18, SUBA. 1 (A) covvereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee T eeeeeeeeeseseesseseeessseseesseeseeesseseneen 2
325N.18, SUBA. 2 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e T eeeeeeeeeeesseeseseseseseeseseeesesesseseeeen 23
325N.18, SUBA. 4 (A) covvoroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee T eeeeeeeeeseeseeseseseesseeseseseseeesseeeeeen 24
325N.18, SUBA. 5 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee T eeeeeereeeeeseeseessessesseeseseseeesseseeeee 25
325N.18, SUBA. 6 (A) crrvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee T eereeeeeseessesessessessesseseessesssseseeeen 26
32671, SUBA. 4 (A) cereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseee e 30 oo 3 e 44
32675, SUBA. T (A) ceevereeeeeereeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeseeseeeeseee e 30 oo S 45
326.75, SUBA. 2 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseseee e 30 oo I 46
326.75, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeveveeeeeereeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeeeesee e 30 oo 3 e, 47
326B.07, SUBA. T (A weorreereereeemeemeeeceecreesseseersessesssssersine 1Sp10 oo 3 e, 6
326B.092, SUBA. 7 (A wevoereereeeeereeeeceeereeseeseereessessessesrie 1Sp10 o, 3 e, 7
326B.0981, SUBA. 4 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 11 eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessessessesneenes 1

326B.106, Subd. 7 (A)
326B.108, Subd. 1 (A)
326B.108, Subd. 3 (A) ..
326B.108, Subd. 5 (N)
K10 N DL )
326B.133, Subd. 8 (A) ..
326B.42, Subd. 1d (N)
326B.42, Subd. le (N)
326B.46, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
326B.89, SUBA. T (A weoereereereeemeemereemmeeemmeseseeseessesssssersine

326B.89, SUBA. 4 (A) weooreeeeereeeeereeeeceeereesseseeseessesssssessie

326B.89, SUBA. 5 (A) weooreereermeeeeemeeeermeeersesressessssssssessiis

326B.89, SUBA. 9 (A wevoeeeeeereeemeereeemmmacssesressessessessersiie

33231, SUBA. 3 (A) covvveereereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseessessessessessesseeeenees
33231, SUBA. 6 (A) covvveeveereereereereereeseesseseessessesssssessesseseenee
33231, SUBA. 8 (N) covvvveevereereereeseeeeeseesssssessessessesssssessesnenees
33231, SUBA. 9 (N) covvvvereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseesssssssssssesssssssssssnesnnees
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KX I D0\
LRI 0.8
332.33, Subd.
332.33, Subd.
332.33, Subd.
332.33, Subd.
332.33, Subd.
332.33, Subd.
332.33, Subd.
I 2N 0.8 I
332345 (A) .
332355 (A)
LRI YA 0N
332385 (A)
332.40, Subd.
332.42, Subd.
332.42, Subd.
340A.504, SUBA. 7 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeemeemmeeeeeemeemmmmsememmmemmemmmennees 1SpI oo, 2 e 20
K E LI T 1) I 1SP5 woovverreereee 4o 107
349151, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeveeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseseeesessesseerese 31 e 1 oo 24
349A.01, SUBA. 14 (N) cooeesoeeeeeeeeeeee e | 1
349A.08, SUBA. 9 (A) crreererreeeeeeeeeee oo

352.01, SUBA. 25 (A) coeveeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeseeseeseeres,

352D.06, SUBA. T (A) cererreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseesseeseeseeesseeseeesen

353.01, SUBA. 25 (A) cooveeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseesessessessesres

353.01, SUBA. 16 (A) ooveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseesesseesesres,

353.01, SUBA. 28 (A) coeveeereereeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseesesseesesrese

353.014, Subd. 4 (A) . .
3530162 (A) ceeseeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseesesssseeesesessesssssessessessessss
353.27, Subd. 12 (A)
353.30, Subd. la (A).
353.30, Subd. 1b (A)

353.30, SUBA. 1€ (A) corrrererreeeeeeeeeee oo eeesessesseeesen

353.335 (A) cooreere.

353.34, Subd. 2 (A)

353D.071, SUBA. 1 (A) ceoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeeeesseeseeeeen 22 o, 3 e 11
353D.071, SUBA. 2 (A) ceovereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseessesseseeseeseeseeesen 22 e, 3 e 12
353E.02, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeseeeeereeeeeeeesee e sesseeseeseeseesssessesssi 22 o, 10 oo 1
354A.12, SUBA. 1 (A) cooveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeseeeeen 22 e, S e, 1
354A.31, SUBA. 7 (A) coroeroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseeeeen 22 oo, S e, 2
356415, SUBA. TF (A rerreereereereeeeeseeseeseeseesseeeeseesecsecrserie 22 o, 1 oo 2
356.635, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeveerrerreeeeeeeseereeesesseesessessessssssssssssssssssis 22 o, 10 oo 2
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356B.01T (N) oottt
356B.02 (N) ceovieiiieiiircictrtrece ettt
356B.05 (R) oottt
357.021, Subd. 12 (A) c.cevirieiiirieieineeecceeee e

357.021, Subd. 6 (A) ....
360.012, Subd. 1a (N)
360.013, Subd. 57a (N)
360.013, Subd. 57b (N)
360.55, SUBA. 9 (N) covvveeveeveeeeeeeeeeeseeseesesseeseeseesesseeseeeneeeneee
360.59, SUBA. 10 (A) wevveveeveeeeereereereereeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeeneeeeeee
363A.02, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
363A.08, SUBA. 6 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeememmeseeeememmmmeennens
363A.09, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvevveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessesssssessessessenees
363A.28, SUBA. 1 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeeeereemeemmemeememmemsesseeseemmemeennens
363A.28, SUBA. 6 (A) wevoeeoeeeeeeeeereeememeemeememmemmeeeemmmemeemeennens
363A.31, SUBA. 2 (A) wovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemmsmeemeeseemmemeemmemeennens
363A.33, SUDA. 3 (A) wovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemmemseemmmeseemmmemeemeemennees
363A.36, SUBA. 1 (A) woovoeoeeeoeeeemmeemmemeeeeseemmeneesemememeesemennens
363A.36, Subd. 1a (N)

363A.36, SUBA. 2 (A) wovooeeeeeeeeeeemeeememememmeemmemmesmemmeeemeenennees
363A.36, SUBA. 3 (A) wovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeemeomememmemmesemmeneememeennees
363A.36, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmeeeemeemeeemmemeennees
363A.36, SUBA. 6 (N) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeeeeememmeeeemememeemsennees
363A.44, SUBA. 1T (A) ceoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
363A.44, SUBA. 2 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeoeeeeeeeeenene
363A.44, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeoeeeeeeoeeeeeeeemeemeeeeemeemeeemeemenemeeenns
363A.44, SUBA. 9 (A) wevooeeeeeeeeeeereeeemmeemmemeemeemeeeeemeememmeennnns
363A.50 (N) ........ .
367.25, SUBA. T (A) ceeveveeereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseesesseeseeseesessesre,
) X170 0 J
383B.042 (R) ..
L) X1 K I8 W
L) X1 V3 S
383B.045 (R) ..
) X1 T 0 S
) X1 A S
) X1 LT S
) s X1 LTI 0 S
) XIRI 8 W
) XV I N
B83B.052 (R) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeemmemmemmeeeammemesanenemesssesseseersesie
383B.053 (R) wevvveeeeeeeeememmmmmmmmemmmmmmmmmsmsmmmmsesmesmmsensmssssees
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) XIR LI S
) s NIRRT 4 S
) s NI NI I 0 S
) XV R A 08 SN
401.06 (A) vorvrrre. .
403.02, SUBA. 16 (A) ceevereereereereereereeeeeeee oo
403.03, SUBA. 1 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeee oo
403.07, Subd. 2 (A) ... .
40311, SUBA. T (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
40321, SUBA. 3 (A) oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeee oo
403.21, Subd. 12 (A) . .
403.36, SUBA. T (A) ereereereereereeseesseseesesseeseesessssssssessie

41202, SUBA. 28 (A) covvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

424A.001, SUBA. 2b (N) covooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeneeeeen 22 o, 6 oo, 1
424A.01, SUBA. 2 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeesseseeeeseeseeseseeen 22 o, 10 oo 3
424A.014, SUBA. T (A) covvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseeeeseeen 22 e, 6 oo, 2
424A.014, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvoveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseseeen 22 oo, 6 oo, 3
424A.015, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvvvereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeesseesseesssessessssesesssseeees 22 i, 6 oo 4
424A.016, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseesssessesessessssesesees 22 i, 6 e, 5
424A.016, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseessessesesesees 22 o, 10 oo 4
424A.016, SUBA. 6 (A) wovvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeseesseeseseessesesseseeen 22 o, 6 e, 6
424A.02, SUBA. 3 (A) covvveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesssesseessseseeseseeee 22 i, 6 oo 7
424A.05, SUBA. 35 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeseesseeeseeee 22 oo 6 oo, 8
424A.10, SUBA. 2 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeseeeeeeeseeee

E X111 0 IO

424B.01, Subd. 3a (A)
424B.01, Subd. 3b (A)
424B.01, Subd. 3d (A) ..
424B.01, Subd. 3g (A)
424B.01, Subd. 3h (A)
424B.01, Subd. 3i (A) ...
424B.01, Subd. 3j (N)
424B.01, Subd. 4a (A)
424B.01, Subd. 5b (A) ..
424B.01, Subd. 5c (A)
424B.04, Subd. 3 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
424B.13, Subd. 2 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
424B.13, Subd. 4 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
424B.13, Subd. 5 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
424B.13, Subd. 6 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
424B.13, Subd. 8 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
424B.13, SUBA. 9 (A) corvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
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424B.13, Subd. 10 (A) oot 22 e 10 e, 24

424B.22, Subd. 1 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 2 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 3 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 4 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 5 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 7 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 8 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 9 (A)
424B.22, Subd. 10 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
429.021, Subd. 1 (A) .... .
429,031, SUBA. 3 (A) weooreeeeeeeeeeeemeemmmmeemmeeeammemeeaeemeeenis
453A.04, SUBA. 21 (A) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeoeeeeeeeeenene
453A.04, SUBA. 22 (N) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeemeeememesmemmeemeemeemmemmeneennens
462A.05, SUBA. 14 (A) woooveeeeeeereereereererresrensessessessessesseesennes
462A.05, Subd. 14a (A)
462A.07, SUDBA. 2 (A) weovooeeeeeeeereereereereereereesesseesessessessessennes
462A.30, SUBA. 9 (A) wevvoereeeeeeereeeeeeeeeesssssenssssessssssssesssssenees
462A.37, SUBA. 1 (A) errooreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
F462A.37, SUDA. 2 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeeenseeeennees
462A.37, SUBA. 28 (N) coovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
462A.37, SUBA. 21 (N) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseneeeeesseesensessensnsnenees
462A.37, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeneenseeseseessessnenenees
$462A.37, SUBA. 5 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeennes
P17 Y TR0 ) J
W1 S0 WO\ WO
469.055, SUBA. 7 (R) woovveeeeeeeeeeereeeeemeemeesessesmesseseessesseseenees
469.074, Subd. 4 (N) . .
469.0773 (N) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
469.176, SUDBA. 2 (A) weovreeeeermeemermeseeseereeseeseereessessssessis
469.176, Subd. 4n (N) ..
469.1763, Subd. 2 (A)
469.1763, Subd. 3 (A)
469.1763, Subd. 4 (A) .. .
469.319, SUDBA. 4 (A) weoeoeeeeermeeeeemeeemeceseeseeeseseeessssessie
TSI 0N
471.59, SUBA. T (A) woooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeeesseeeeeeenens
473.386, SUBA. 9 (N) wevooeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeesseeseesesseeneenenees
473.386, SUBA. 10 (N) wooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemereereemeeeesseeeeesessesneenenees
473.39, SUBA. TW (N) weoveveeeeeeeereerneneeseesessensesseessssssseeneenennes
473.39, SUBA. 6 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeereeemeeeereeseeeemeesseemeseessesneenenees
A73.3927 (N covoooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessesssssessessesssssssssssssssnees
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473452 (N cooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeessessssesssessessssssssessesseeens
F 2N SV T
W I T O S
475.58, SUBA. 3 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeermemmmmmemmemeammenmenmessesresie
475.60, Subd. 1 (A) ... .
475.67, SUBA. 8 (A) weoverreereermeemermmemmsessessis
477A.03, Subd. 2b (A)
477A.03, Subd. 2b (A) .
477A.03, Subd. 2b (A)
ATTATO (A oot
477A.17 (A) . .
W TN 10 N
477B.01, Subd. 1 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
477B.04, Subd. 3 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
W rd s X0 L) Y
480.15, SUbA. 88 (N) w.ooveeveeeeeeeeeeeveereseeseesesessssessesssssssneneeees
SOAB.113 (N) wovvvveeeeereeveesesseeseesessesseessesssssessessessssssssesneseenees
SOAB.1L6 (N) wovvvveeeeeveeeeeeessessesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssnnees
514972, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvoveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesesseessessessssesssssseeeneees
S14.972, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvvveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessssssssesseeseeeeeee
S14.973, SUBA. 3 (A) wovveveereereereeeeeeeeseesesseeseeseessssesssesneseneee
S14.973, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvveereereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseessesneeeneee
SR Z N
ST AN
S18.157, SUBA. T (A) coeveeereereeeeeeeeeeereeseeseeseeseesesseesessesssssesrese
S18.157, SUBA. 3 (A) coeveeeseereeeeeeeeeeereeseeseeseeseesesseesessessessesres
S18.68, SUBA. 2 (A) coereeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseesesseesseseeseesesres
518A.29 (A) . .
LR N KON TN
518A.35, Subd. 1 (A)
518A.35, Subd. 2 (A)
518A.39, Subd. 7 (A)
518A.40, Subd. 3a (N)
518A.40, Subd. 4 (A) .... )
LN 0N
518A.43, Subd. 1b (N)

ST8A.685 (A) cooeeoceeeeeeeereeeseeeeesssseeoeeereeeeesesses e sreseseesee
ST8A.80 (N) oo ceceeereeeeeee s

518B.01, Subd. 14 (A)

S18B.01, SUbA. 198 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeseesseesessee [ 2 e, 2
STBF.0OL (N e eeeeeeeeseeseeesesseen [ | A 1
L L3 X020 W [ 1 eooeeeeeeeereesess 2
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KR X0k 0 I
KRS X020 Y
CR TS X030
ER T X0 0
518F.07 (N) ..
LR T3R0S
STE.09 (N oo ee e eee e eeseeseeeee s
S18F.10 (N) .....
524.2-503 (A)
548.091, Subd. 1a (A)
548.091, Subd. 2a (A) ...
548.091, Subd. 3b (A)
548091, SUBA. 9 (A) ecveeereereeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseesessesseeseesessessesres
548.091, Subd. 10 (A)
549.00, SUBA. T (A) coeveveeereereereeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseeseesesres
583215 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseseeeseseeeseeeeeessess s
LY ) N
609095 (A) wrrerreereeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
6091056 (N) correrreeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeee
609.1095, Subd. 1 (A)
609.131, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvreeeeeemeemeemeemmmmmmmmmeemmmeeeememememnmeie
609.135, SUBA. 2 (A) weoereereermeemeemmmmmmmmmmmsmmemmememmemmeemmmmeie
LR S 0N
609.2325 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseesee s
609.322, SUBA. T (A) weoereeeeemmeemeemeemmmmmemmeeeemmmmemeenmmennnnnnis
609.322, Subd. 1a (A)

609.324, Subd. 1 (A)

609.324, Subd. 2 (A) .

609.324, Subd. 3 (R)
609.324, Subd.
609.3241 (A) woo....
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
609.341, Subd.
R 0N
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LI R 0N
609344 (A) oo
609345 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseesee s eeseesees e
6093451 (A) ceeveereereeeeeeeeseeseeseeseereeseeseeseesessesees e
609.3455 (A) ... .
6093458 (N) oo
R LR 0N
609.3469 (N) ..........

609.352, Subd. 4 (A)
6093775 (N) oo
609.5151 (N) ...
609.527, Subd. 3 (A)
609.531, Subd. 1 (A)
609.531, Subd. 9 (N)
609.5311, Subd.
609.5311, Subd.
609.5311, Subd.
609.5314, Subd.
609.5314, Subd.
609.5314, Subd.
609.5314, Subd.
609.5315, Subd.
609.5315, Subd.
609.5315, Subd.
6095317 (R) eeereerreereeesesseseseseesessessessesseesessessessessessesssss
609.605, Subd. 2 (A)
609.66, Subd. le (A)
609A.03, Subd. 7a (A) .. .
LT R RO
LN VN
611.27, Subd. 9 (A) ... 3
611.27, SUBA. 10 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeenseeeeeeeeeeeneee
611.27, SUBA. 11 (A ceeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee oo
611.27, Subd. 13 (A). .
611.27, SUBA. 15 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeeeeeeeeennee
B11A.0385 (R) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeseemeemesmeseemmemeeseeeesemeemeennees
611A.039, SUBA. 1 (A) cereeeeereeseeereeseeeeeseeeessesressessessssesssie
611A.06, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeereerreeseereereeseeseeseeseseesseseessesesrssssie
LY N RN )
617.246, SUBA. 2 (A) weooeeeeeeemeemeemmemmemmemmemmemmeemeeessesresie
617.246, SUBA. 3 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeermemmemmeemeemammeneeenessesserie
617.246, SUBA. 4 (A) weovroereereemeereereereeseeseereessessessiis
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617247, SUBA. 3 (A) weveoeeeeeeeeeeeemeemmmmmemmemmammeeeeennneoeesis
617247, SUBA. 4 (A) weoeoeeeeeemeemeemeemmmmmemmeeeeceeesessesssssessie
62614 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesee oo
626842, SUBA. 2 (A) weooveeeeeemeemeemeemmemmemmemeemmeeneessessesns
626.8435, Subd. 1 (A) .. .
626845, SUBA. 3 (A) weovreereermemmemmmmmmmmemmmmmmerens
6268457, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvereermeememmmemmmmmmemmmemmmeseeiis
626.8469, Subd. 1b (N) .
LR L0 J
O N
629.415 (N) .. .
TR R ) J
645.071 (A) eoreereeeeereeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeeseeee
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